
Winchester Estates is just moments away from downtown Windber.
Spacious lots with panoramic views.

Breathtaking views of the countryside.

• Underground utilities and
protected with Deed of Restrictions.

• Lots are 3/4 Acre Up to 2 Acres and Prices Starting at
$24,000 Based on Lot Location and Size. 

• Build The Home Of Your Dreams – Choose Your Builder

814-525-2655 • www.WinchesterEstatesOfWindber.com

LOOKING
FOR

A NEW 
HOME?
Check Every
Friday for
Updated
Listings!

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

LAURELWOOD 
APARTMENTS 

102 Woodmont Rd., Johnstown
814-254-1836

Call Erin Shuniak,  
AHM Manager
for more info!

IMMEDIATE
OPENINGS

• Affordable Rates  • HUD Subsidized   
• Senior Housing Ages 62 & Older

• For Disabled Needing the Accessible   
   Features of the Units

LAURELWOOD APARTMENTS

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE
814-536-8746

Call Brian K. Chirillo
Broker

Eve. 814-244-0213
www.JohnHillRealEstate.com

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE

Call Scott Morris
For Details

(814) 244-5944
www.johnstownparealestate.com

October 8, 2021

BEAUTIFUL HOME!
This turn-of-the-century, stone & 

cedar shake shingle, offers plenty of 
room, beautiful hardwood floors, 

9-ft. ceilings, and natural wood trim 
throughout. New refrigerator and 

range in the both the main house and 
apartment. Oversized detached stone 
& cedar shake shingle garage having 
2 bedrooms, living room, kitchen and 
bath, laundry on the first floor of the 

garage. Both the main house and 
garage apartment have been painted. 

Off-street parking. Sewer work has 
been completed.

Westmont - $399,000

IMMACULATE!
This 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath 

home offers maple kitchen 
with granite counters to the 

porcelain and glass bath. 
Situated on 1.3 acres with a 
3-car detached garage, an 

above-ground pool, a small 
barn, multiple family rooms 

and is located in Central 
Cambria Schools. You’re not 
going to find another home 

like this one.

Jackson Twp.
$259,900

*Privately owned - not affiliated
with the assisted living center

1 BR units, w/w carpeting, 
equipped kitchen, laundry 
facilities, paved parking 
area, public transportation 
at entrance, and elevator 
access to each floor.
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Gary Green,
Broker

814-269-2121

Kevin Singer, GRI
Associate Broker 

814-659-1165

Nileleen Tokarcik
Associate Broker GRI

814-487-4103

Vicki Hutchison
814-659-1637

Scott Morris
814-244-5944

Sandy King
814-243-7270

Danielle Blough
814-248-0153

Belinda Dixon
Assoc. Broker, GRI

814-244-5167

Brenda Wainwright
814-341-1034

Jim Werner
814-659-6803

Brandi Gonos
814-421-3719

Linda Schuster
618-616-2171

Lisa Sikora
814-915-2793

Keith Fetzer
814-421-2945

Shannon Wingard
814-243-0187

View All Our Listings at www.johnstownparealestate.com

COMPETITIVE
MARKET ANALYSIS
Call for an evaluation of 

your property by a
CENTURY 21 Real Estate 

Professional. 
If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please 

disregard this offer.

FREE FREE

WE NEED 
LISTINGS!
* * * * * * * * *

COUNTRY LOCATION 
JUST OUTSIDE

LIGONIER!
Improvements galore 

in this 3 BR/2 BA home 
with 4-car garage, nice 
courtyard in the rear, 
and more! $629,900.

Call Kevin,
814-659-1165.

RICHLAND 
SCHOOLS

Adorable, totally 
remodeled ranch! 2 
BR, oak kitchen, full 
basement, parking 
in front and rear. 
Move right! Low 

yard maintenance, 
convenient loca-

tion!! $65,900. Call 
Vicki, 814-659-1637.

WINDBER
Nicely located on 

quiet street. 3-4 BR, 
1 1/2-story, updated 

bath, pretty lot, 2-car 
garage, and more! 

$104,900.
Call Vicki,

814-659-1637.

RURAL
FOREST HILLS

This 3 BR split-entry is 
situated on 1/2 acre. 
Large rear deck that 
overlooks the great 

rear yard. $154,000.
Call Scott,

814-244-5944.

430 MAIN ST.
Across from 
Central Park. 
Looking for 

offers! 
42,240 sq. ft. 

NOW $399,900.
Call Gary,
269-3491.

WINDBER - Beautiful 
3 BR home with a 

well designed floor 
plan. New metal 

roof! New boiler/fur-
nace, electric panel, 

fresh paint, and 
more! $87,900.

Call Jim,
814-659-6803.

RICHLAND
Split-entry home is nicely 

located! Relax on the 
25x31 composite back 
deck w/ hot tub and 

gazebo (both included), 
3 BR, 1.75 BA, family 
room w/ bar, more! 

$154,900.
Call Vicki, 814-659-1637.

WINDBER
Character abounds 

in this very well kept 
4-6 BR two-story 

sitting on a corner 
lot. Beautiful oak 

trim throughout, nice 
built-ins, much more! 

$124,500.
Call Vicki,

814-659-1637.NEW LISTINGCOMMERCIAL

REDUCED $100,000

NEW PRICEPENDING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

z

Fixed versus variable rate mortgages: what you need to know
Fixed or variable rate? It’s a question every homebuyer is faced with when
obtaining a mortgage. If you’re unsure about which option is best for you, this 
primer should help.

What are fixed and variable rate mortgages?
Fixed rate mortgages are straightforward and involve paying the same monetary 
installments and interest rate for the duration of your term.

Variable rate mortgages, on the other hand, are a little more complicated.
They’re tied to your bank’s prime rate, which may change over time.

Your bank’s prime rate is based on the target federal funds rate or the rate banks 
charge each other when they lend funds overnight. A quoted prime rate is
typically the average of the prime rates charged by the major banks.

The target federal funds rate can increase or decrease several times per year. For 
example, in 2018, this rate changed four times. It rose by 0.25 percent each time, 
climbing from 1.25 percent in March to 2.50 percent in December.

Should you choose a fixed or variable rate mortgage?
Variable rate mortgages typically have a lower interest rate than fixed rate
mortgages and historically, they’ve saved people money. However, fixed rate
mortgages have the benefit of offering certainty and predictability. They make 
budgeting easier and take away any trepidation around potential interest rate 
hikes.

To better determine which mortgage type will cost you the least, see what
leading economists are forecasting for the target federal funds rate. Just keep
in mind that no one can reliably predict future fluctuations.
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(814) 262-7253

Valerie Ashbrook
Agent/Owner

242-5608

VIEW ALL OF OUR LISTINGS 24/7 @ www.JohnstownRealty.com

Val Hudson
Broker/Owner

242-2293

Sunny Sekely
Agent

243-0987

THE MARKET IS EXTREMELY BUSY! WE NEED LISTINGS!!!
No home is too big or too small that we can’t handle.

So give us a CALL TODAY and WORK WITH US TO LIST YOUR HOME.

COMMERCIAL RENTAL

RESIDENTIAL RENTALS
RICHLAND - R120 Metzler St. - Cute one floor, 1 BR, eat-in 
kit., one stall garage for storage. Heat, lights, water, sewer, 
garbage incld. Tenant pays for cable and phone. No pets, 
non-smoking. Stove, fridge, kitchen table & chairs provided. 
$650/mo. + sec. dep.
WINDBER - 20th St. - Available Nov. 1. 3 BR 1/2-dbl., eat-in 
kit., DR, LR, 1-stall garage. No pets, no smoking.
$625/mo + util. + sec.dep.
RICHLAND - MINE 37 - Available immediately! 2 BR 1/2-dbl., 
LR, eat-in kit., full BA 1st fl. Front porch, lrg. yard. No pets, no 
smoking. $475/mo + util. + sec. dep.

ROXBURY
1250 Franklin St.

Check out this vinyl-sided 
two-story charmer with 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath, plaster 

and hardwood under carpet 
in dining and living rooms, 

new roof, LeafGuard gutters, 
chimney liner, dual paned 

windows, and more. Perfect 
location if you work at the 

hospital or will be soon. 
Come and take a personal 

tour. $62,999.

JACKSON TWP. - 182 Mockingbird Lane
Serenity - Relax & enjoy here at this 2 bedroom, 1 bath raised 
ranch, 1-car integral garage & 3 sheds on a beautiful acre of 

land. Call today to schedule your tour! $105,000

SALIX - Beautyline Dr. - Forest Hills SD
Nicely updated aluminum sided ranch w/4 bedrooms, 1 bath. Seller 
has done many updates over the last 10 months. Total new kitchen, 

bath, lighting, gfci’s, switches, thermostats, counters, laminate 
floors, pantry shelving, carpet, new doors, outlets, etc. on a nice 
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
Rocking Recliner & Swivel Gliding Recliner also 
Available

Devon
Power Reclining Sofa 
w Power Headrests
42H 84W 41D
Recliner
41H 34W 40D

Rio 
Reclining 
Sectional
2904-Sect

Arlo Reclining Sofa W. Power Headrests
44H 87W 45D
Recliner 41H 37W 45D
Rocking Recliner with Power Headrest

Kerrie
Reclining Sofa

43H 86W 41D

 Also Available
Reclining Loveseat 40H 60W 39D

Reclining Loveseat with Console 40H 72W 39D

Davis
Power Reclining Loveseat

w. Console & Power Headrests
42H 76W 40D

Power Recliner
41H 37W 40D
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(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411 • cbprestigerealty.com

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

EAST TAYLOR $189,000 - 375 Ridgeview Lane
Rambling rustic 3 BR/2 BA home you never thought 
youíd find situated on a meticulously landscaped & 

tiered double corner lot!

WEST END 
$74,900

130
Stone St.
There is 
a 6-unit 
building 

and a 
2-unit 

building 
with 5 

garages.

RICHLAND SCHOOLS $149,000 - 120 Rosewood St.
Well-maintained 3 BR/3 BA solid brick home with HDWD 
floors under carpet & a 2-car garage! Newer windows, 

roof, water heater & furnace.

SOUTHMONT 
$25,000

297
Southmont 

Blvd.
This 3 BR/2 
BA home is 

located in the 
Westmont 

School District 
and is ready 

for your
finishing 
touches!

WESTMONT 
$69,900

120
Venango 

St.
Put your 
finishing 

touches on 
this 2-unit. 
Both units 
have new 
carpet & 

new baths.

RICHLAND 
$69,500

1060
Tener St.

Well-main-
tained 2 BR/2 

BA condo 
w/spacious 

bedrooms & 
covered back 

patio.

RICHLAND $129,000 - 207 Hastings St.
3 BR/2 BA multi-level home is located on a 

dead-end street and has an open concept LR/
DR. Deck overlooks back yard.

RICHLAND - $119,500 - 801 Milo Lane
There is 1,400 sq. ft. of living space in this 
4 BR/2 BA vinyl & frame with an attached 

garage that leads to breezeway & back entry.

WINDBER 
$45,000 
821 4th 
Street

Move right 
into this 

remodeled 
3 BR/1 BA 

half-of-dou-
ble house!

RICHLAND SCHOOLS/GEISTOWN - $119,000
413 Brookside Way

Look no further than this 4 BR/1 BA sided home w/
oversized 2-car garage.

NEW MULTI-UNIT
NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

MULTI-UNIT

Now online!

VISIT tribdem.com/classifi edyellow

CONTRACTORS  |   HAULING  |   INSURANCE  |   POWER WASHING  |   MASONRY
PAINTING  |   ENTERTAINMENT  |   LANDSCAPING  |   ELECTRICAL

...in our NEW 
Classifi ed Yellow 
online directory!

LOCAL PROFESSIONALS

SCAN ME!
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See these listings and more online - exclusively at: www.esteprealty.com

• LAND DEVELOPMENT • LAND SALES
• SITE SELECTION • COMMERCIAL SALES / LEASING

• WAREHOUSE • INDUSTRIAL • FARMS  • TIMBERLAND

(814) 472-6660
Cambria County

(814) 944-2211
Blair County

1-866-472-6660
TOLL FREE

DOWNTOWN EBENSBURG LEASE

0.65 COMMERCIAL ACRES - 803 W. HIGH STREET

  HISTORIC ELEGANCE
PRESTIGIOUS EBENSBURG OFFICE LEASE OPPORUNITY

BUSINESS W/ REAL ESTATE

ROUTE 22
65 ACRES W/ HOME

EBENSBURG
COMMERCIAL LEASE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

BUSINESS FOR SALE

10.75 ACRES - ROUTE 422, EBENSBURG

REDUCED
EBENSBURG RANCH 18 COMMERCIAL ACRES

CAMBRIA CO.
PERSONAL CARE HOME

Profitable home operating at full 
capacity + waiting list. Sale includes 

real estate & FFE. Confidentiality 
agreement & financial

prequalification required.
Call Doug Tusing, 472-4260

Excess portion of L. Robert Kimball & Associ-
ates building at 615 W. Highland Ave. Total of 
42,500 sf available. Tons of parking located on 

the property. Rents include all utilities.
Currently set up for professional offices, but 
can be adapted for a wide variety of uses.

CAN BE SUBDIVIDED - LEASE ONLY WHAT
YOU NEED
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